1491-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Disclaimer: us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/legal.htm
PXE Series
Features
 Industry Standard 2” x 1.6” Footprint
 Six Sided Shielding
 Agency Approved
 12V, 24V and 48V Inputs
 UL, CSA, EN, CE approvals

00
/5
0.
8
1.
80
/4
5.
7
 HAPXE (includes thermal adhesive pad)
 HAPXECLIP (two clips required when used)
Heat Sink (0.22” high)
Output Output Output Input
 Volt (V) Curr (A) Power (W) Volt (VDC) Model Eff.(%)
Single Outputs
 3.3 6.0 18 9 - 18 PXE30-12S3P3 85
 3.3 6.0 20 10 - 40 PXE30-24WS3P3 87
 3.3 6.0 18 18 - 36 PXE30-24S3P3 86
 3.3 6.0 20 18 - 75 PXE30-48WS3P3 87
 3.3 6.0 18 36 - 75 PXE30-48S3P3 87
 5 4.0 20 9 - 36 PXE20-24WS05 79
 5 4.0 20 18 - 75 PXE20-48WS05 80
 5 6.0 30 9 - 18 PXE30-12S05 87
 5 6.0 30 10 - 40 PXE30-24WS05 87
 5 6.0 30 18 - 36 PXE30-24S05 88
 5 6.0 30 18 - 75 PXE30-48WS05 88
 5 6.0 30 36 - 75 PXE30-48S05 89
 12 1.67 20 9 - 36 PXE20-24WS12 81
 12 1.67 20 18 - 75 PXE20-48WS12 81
 12 2.5 30 9 - 18 PXE30-12S12 88
 12 2.5 30 10 -40 PXE30-24WS12 87
 12 2.5 30 18 - 36 PXE30-24S12 89
 12 2.5 30 18 - 75 PXE30-48WS12 87
 12 2.5 30 36 - 75 PXE30-48S12 90
 15 1.33 20 9 - 36 PXE20-24WS15 81
 15 1.33 20 18 - 75 PXE20-48WS15 81
 15 2.0 30 9 - 18 PXE30-12S15 88
 15 2.0 30 10 - 40 PXE30-24WS15 88
 15 2.0 30 18 - 36 PXE30-24S15 89
 15 2.0 30 18 - 75 PXE30-48WS15 88
 15 2.0 30 36 - 75 PXE30-48S15 90
Dual  Outputs
 ±5 ±2.0 20 9 - 36 PXE20-24WD05 79
 ±5 ±2.0 20 18 - 75 PXE20-48WD05 79
 ±12 ±0.833 20 9 - 36 PXE20-24WD12 81
 ±12 ±0.833 20 18 - 75 PXE20-48WD12 83
 ±12 ±1.25 30 9 - 18 PXE30-12D12 87
 ±12 ±1.25 30 18 - 36 PXE30-24D12 88
 ±12 ±1.25 30 36 - 75 PXE30-48D12 88
 ±15 ±0.666 20 9 - 36 PXE20-24WD15 82
 ±15 ±0.666 20 18 - 75 PXE20-48WD15 84
 ±15 ±1.0 30 9 - 18 PXE30-12D15 87
 ±15 ±1.0 30 18 - 36 PXE30-24D15 88
 ±15 ±1.0 30 36 - 75 PXE30-48D15 88
Function
 PIN # Single Output  Dual Output
 1 + Input  + Input
 2 - Input  - Input